Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~2008/0152(COD)

procedure)
Regulation

EU Ecolabel

Repealing Regulation (EC) No 1980/2000 1996/0312(COD)

Subject

3.70.17 European ecolabel and ecolabelling, ecodesign

Key events

02/09/2008

17/02/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

26/10/2009

25/11/2009
25/11/2009

30/01/2010

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Results of vote in Parliament

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Act adopted by Council after Parliament's
1st reading

Final act signed

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

T6-0209/2009

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=1996/0312(COD)
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20090402&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2009-0209_EN.html

