Procedure file

Basic information	
COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 2008/0152(COD) procedure) Regulation	Procedure completed
EU Ecolabel	
Repealing Regulation (EC) No 1980/2000 1996/0312(COD)	
Subject 3.70.17 European ecolabel and ecolabelling, ecodesign	

Key events			
02/09/2008	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
17/02/2009	Vote in committee, 1st reading		Summary
02/04/2009	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
02/04/2009	Debate in Parliament	-	
02/04/2009	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	T6-0209/2009	Summary
26/10/2009	Act adopted by Council after Parliament's 1st reading		
25/11/2009	Final act signed		
25/11/2009	End of procedure in Parliament		
30/01/2010	Final act published in Official Journal		